28-Jun-2015Date  Meghna Bank-Principal BranchSJV Name    438 :

Bank Payment

Amount(Tk.)  Tk. 95,307.00:

:

:

:

:

SL # Particular Debit CreditParty 

1 Advance Supplier  95,307.00

2 Meghna Bank Ltd.- 

110311100000249

95,307.00

Tk. 95,307.00Tk. 95,307.00Total :

Amount (In Words) : NINETY-FIVE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED SEVEN TAKA ONLY

Checked ByReceived By Prepared By Approved By Entry Date  : 10 Aug 2015